
 
 

 

Hongkong Bank Bldg. 4th Floor, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai- 400023 

CIN:U40100MH2005153649 

 Phone No :- 22-22608383  Fax No-22619101 

The Executive Engineer (Civil), on behalf of MSEBHCL (the 
Employer), invites sealed tenders T-13/2020-21(cancelled T-
100/2019-20) & T-14/2020-21(cancelled T-03/2020-21) from the 

eligible bidders/agencies for civil works under civil division Bandra. 
The Tenders will be processed only in Electronic Tendering mode 
and open for vendors registered on e-Tendering system for work 
contract of MSEDCL. The bid documents will be available on website 
from 26.06.2020 to 02.07.2020 up to 23.55 Hrs. The last date for 
submission of tenders is 03.07.2020 up to 14:30 Hrs. Tenders will be 

opened on same day at 15:00 Hrs, if possible. For further details& 
updates visit our Website www.mahadiscom.in, E-tender link Agencies 

are requested to register themselves for this and future E-Tender.  
PRO No. NA 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Hongkong Bank Bldg. 4th Floor, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai- 400023 

CIN:U40100MH2005153649 

Phone No :- 22-22608383   Fax No-22619101 

एमएसईबीएचसीएल ( ननयोक्ता) च्या वतीन े काययकारी अनभयंता ( स्था.), स्थापत्य नवभागातील 

बांद्रा अंतगयत २०१९-२० साठी पात्र बोलीदाता / एजन्सीज कडून सीलबंद नननवदा T-
13/2020-21(cancelled T-100/2019-20) & T-14/2020-21(cancelled T-

03/2020-21) ला आमंनत्रत करतात. नननवदा फक्त इलेक्ट्रॉननक टेंडररग मोडमध्येच प्रक्रिया केली 

जातील आनि एमएसईडीसीएल च्या कामकाजासाठी ई-नननवदा प्रिालीवर नोंदिी केलेल्या 

नविेत्यांसाठी खुली असेल. नबड कागदपत्र े26.06.2020 to 02.07.2020 वेळ २३.५५ पयंत 

वेबसाइटवर उपलब्ध होतील. नननवदा सादर करण्याची शेवटची तारीख 03.07.2020, १४.३० 

पयंत आह.े शक्ट्य असल्यास नननवदा त्याच क्रदवशी १५.०० वाजता उघडली जातील,. अनधक 

तपशीलासाठी आनि अद्यतनांसाठी आमच्या वेबसाइट www.mahadiscom.in, ई-नननवदा 

दवु्यास भेट द्या.एजन्सींना या आनि भनवष्यातील ई-नननवदा साठी स्वत: ची नोंदिी करण्याची 

नवनंती केली जात.े 

पी.आर.ओ.नं- NA 

 

 

 

http://www.mahadiscom.in/

